3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2015-10-26
05:48:21

2 2015-08-05
15:03:30

3 2015-07-26
11:27:44

BITCOIN
1965mA1JHXNjcStck74GF28QcmSZcinQzp

0.01127638 BTC &
713.18 USD

0.01127638 BTC &
713.18 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

6ca7ad025000fb13108dfc - 0.00008483 BTC

05a31826e70e855947c742

c95a3afcafc26d3eelbs

15f792aec98eebfd2db9e8 - 0.00048770 BTC

oaB63caadlf5c7f3d68dba

8b4eb6c070633445fe822

dfd53e9h3519d9dcce32c9 + 0.00008483 BTC

dcd86a02840900c92bbell

30a4310d485ba298b750
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19G5mA1JHXNjcStck74GF28QcmSZc1nQzp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ca7ad025000fb13108dfc05a31826e70e855947c742c95a3afcafc26d3ee165
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ca7ad025000fb13108dfc05a31826e70e855947c742c95a3afcafc26d3ee165
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ca7ad025000fb13108dfc05a31826e70e855947c742c95a3afcafc26d3ee165
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15f792aec98ee6fd2db9e85a063caad1f5c7f3d68dba8b4e6c070633445fe822
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15f792aec98ee6fd2db9e85a063caad1f5c7f3d68dba8b4e6c070633445fe822
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/15f792aec98ee6fd2db9e85a063caad1f5c7f3d68dba8b4e6c070633445fe822
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfd53e9b3519d9dcce32c9dcd86a02840900c92bbe1130a4310d485ba298b750
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfd53e9b3519d9dcce32c9dcd86a02840900c92bbe1130a4310d485ba298b750
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dfd53e9b3519d9dcce32c9dcd86a02840900c92bbe1130a4310d485ba298b750
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11

12

Date & time

2015-07-19
10:04:24

2015-03-29
16:02:59

2015-03-29
15:51:50

2015-03-22
17:28:39

2015-03-22
15:45:20

2015-03-15
16:11:11

2015-03-15
15:42:22

2015-03-08
16:45:09

2015-03-08
15:41:43

Transaction Id

£77599ch03%9a7a6f8576d7

06263d5329ebab0ae72225

9beee2c7e382aaeeb499

b60bb71bccfeed2d966864

6d8h25fa07f4936db77793

f48e573ce9t487826e90

cac31l9cbdea224dcOh?441

d130c3751435057818616F

9d47fal789ble2f9ffas

81c2229%a5b116a7b13a633

4e9c5e3ch6891ced80fcarf

dd8307b542af7fb90829

7b57bd719814eeff67186e

06f464885803e04f9efffb

5d9ca7ab3078e6ed?2ddl

dc2c0dfb111b8cb60f59439

81fch60eld89cal2cleb38

2ff439b8fba4ceS517c72

24bc56e80ffd532b09f9fa

455af7802865b4c09be340

66267175a97816449647

56066e09ff13bd8c2e2842

d6851a3615d679a519358b

£5a8a0f86273e6bal267

40325658a%bcadde9f4eed

h85a6388bcd3927a143392

3f8f40083f4def468e05

Amount

+ 0.00048770

- 0.00071495

+ 0.00071495

- 0.00071220

+ 0.00071220

- 0.00045204

+ 0.00045204

- 0.00065549

+ 0.00065549

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f77599cb039a7a6f8576d706263d5329e6a60ae722259beee2c7e382aaee6499
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f77599cb039a7a6f8576d706263d5329e6a60ae722259beee2c7e382aaee6499
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f77599cb039a7a6f8576d706263d5329e6a60ae722259beee2c7e382aaee6499
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b60bb71bccfeed2d9668646d8b25fa07f4936db77793f48e573ce9f487826e90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b60bb71bccfeed2d9668646d8b25fa07f4936db77793f48e573ce9f487826e90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b60bb71bccfeed2d9668646d8b25fa07f4936db77793f48e573ce9f487826e90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cac319c5dea224dc0b9441d130c3751435057818616f9d47fa1789b1e2f9ffa4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cac319c5dea224dc0b9441d130c3751435057818616f9d47fa1789b1e2f9ffa4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cac319c5dea224dc0b9441d130c3751435057818616f9d47fa1789b1e2f9ffa4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81c2229a5b116a7b13a6334e9c5e3cb6891ced80fcafdd8307b542af7fb90829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81c2229a5b116a7b13a6334e9c5e3cb6891ced80fcafdd8307b542af7fb90829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81c2229a5b116a7b13a6334e9c5e3cb6891ced80fcafdd8307b542af7fb90829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b57bd719814eeff67186e56f464885803e04f9efffb5d9ca7ab3078e6ed9dd1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b57bd719814eeff67186e56f464885803e04f9efffb5d9ca7ab3078e6ed9dd1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b57bd719814eeff67186e56f464885803e04f9efffb5d9ca7ab3078e6ed9dd1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc2c0dfb111b8c60f5943981fcb60e1d89ca12c1e6382ff439b8fba4ce517c72
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc2c0dfb111b8c60f5943981fcb60e1d89ca12c1e6382ff439b8fba4ce517c72
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc2c0dfb111b8c60f5943981fcb60e1d89ca12c1e6382ff439b8fba4ce517c72
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24bc56e80ffd532b09f9fa455af7802865b4c09be34066267f75a97816449647
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24bc56e80ffd532b09f9fa455af7802865b4c09be34066267f75a97816449647
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24bc56e80ffd532b09f9fa455af7802865b4c09be34066267f75a97816449647
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56066e09ff13bd8c2e2842d6851a3615d679a519358bf5a8a0f86273e6ba0267
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56066e09ff13bd8c2e2842d6851a3615d679a519358bf5a8a0f86273e6ba0267
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56066e09ff13bd8c2e2842d6851a3615d679a519358bf5a8a0f86273e6ba0267
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40325658a9bc4dde9f4ee3b85a6388bcd3927a1433923f8f40083f4def468e05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40325658a9bc4dde9f4ee3b85a6388bcd3927a1433923f8f40083f4def468e05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/40325658a9bc4dde9f4ee3b85a6388bcd3927a1433923f8f40083f4def468e05
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2015-03-01
20:57:12

2015-03-01
15:39:39

2015-02-22
19:35:03

2015-02-22
15:43:32

2015-02-15
21:29:27

2015-02-15
16:36:32

2015-02-08
19:06:25

2015-02-08
18:02:37

2015-02-01
18:36:08

Transaction Id

77a3f9fc23cblbefdad2b?

4tallb462563879240387e

c87a3efd698b7a93d223

eaald4ft2fclc4ac874f5dT69

bal3487ch5c7ebe3bbleee

73eece853af3118c5b77

34d1al876eae742849c4e3

040a18510a6038cdbfée33

aa341943198d0albal37a

bcaB3d89b3fc8bedc435d0

b914a0c178d3643e03ea79

al1026010193ee45d4f30

391f82f39086at91abeece8

6a31403a016cb6flacOcel8

7¢77010ef?a86aelbelc

a264c3fd93c3e56e8e52a7

d8dabalab67898541c9f01b

99c109b011d1818aal345

cebf2c660bS5fabb21063a8

13976ccc9817168566c8F3

eff8c015167971942523

ec7a3e44517307f1abf0c4

545310afd488dd1141c403

c07000009e9bfale748e

cocdéeb8bbacdbd?fl9a4ad

aeeb6l13f72bfbf4aa8ff823

272666Fth3t5860546446

Amount

0.00077922

0.00077922

0.00045157

0.00045157

0.00106843

0.00106843

0.00165140

0.00165140

0.00101285

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77a3f9fc23c61befdad2b74fa11b462563879240387ec87a3efd698b7a93d223
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77a3f9fc23c61befdad2b74fa11b462563879240387ec87a3efd698b7a93d223
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77a3f9fc23c61befdad2b74fa11b462563879240387ec87a3efd698b7a93d223
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eaa34f2fc1c4c874f5df69ba13487cb5c7ebe36b1eee73eece853af3118c5b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eaa34f2fc1c4c874f5df69ba13487cb5c7ebe36b1eee73eece853af3118c5b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eaa34f2fc1c4c874f5df69ba13487cb5c7ebe36b1eee73eece853af3118c5b77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/34d1a1876eae742849c4e3040a18510a6038cdbf6e33aa341943198d0a16a37a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/34d1a1876eae742849c4e3040a18510a6038cdbf6e33aa341943198d0a16a37a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/34d1a1876eae742849c4e3040a18510a6038cdbf6e33aa341943198d0a16a37a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bca03d89b3fc8bedc435d0b914a0c178d3643e03ea79a1026010193ee45d4f30
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bca03d89b3fc8bedc435d0b914a0c178d3643e03ea79a1026010193ee45d4f30
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bca03d89b3fc8bedc435d0b914a0c178d3643e03ea79a1026010193ee45d4f30
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/391f82f39086af91a6ccc86a31403a016c6f1ac0ce387c77010ef9a86ae06e1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/391f82f39086af91a6ccc86a31403a016c6f1ac0ce387c77010ef9a86ae06e1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/391f82f39086af91a6ccc86a31403a016c6f1ac0ce387c77010ef9a86ae06e1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a264c3fd93c3e56e8e52a7d8da6a0a67898541c9f01b99c109b011d1818aa345
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a264c3fd93c3e56e8e52a7d8da6a0a67898541c9f01b99c109b011d1818aa345
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a264c3fd93c3e56e8e52a7d8da6a0a67898541c9f01b99c109b011d1818aa345
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cebf2c660b5fabb21063a813976ccc9817168566c8f3eff8c015167971942523
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cebf2c660b5fabb21063a813976ccc9817168566c8f3eff8c015167971942523
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cebf2c660b5fabb21063a813976ccc9817168566c8f3eff8c015167971942523
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec7a3e44517307f1abf0c4545310afd488dd1141c403c07000009e9bfa1e748e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec7a3e44517307f1abf0c4545310afd488dd1141c403c07000009e9bfa1e748e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec7a3e44517307f1abf0c4545310afd488dd1141c403c07000009e9bfa1e748e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5cd6e686bac3bd9f19a4daee613f72bfbf4aa8ff823272666fb3f5860546446
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5cd6e686bac3bd9f19a4daee613f72bfbf4aa8ff823272666fb3f5860546446
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5cd6e686bac3bd9f19a4daee613f72bfbf4aa8ff823272666fb3f5860546446
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2015-02-01
18:02:08

2015-01-26
05:07:35

2015-01-25
18:02:32

2015-01-19
02:37:41

2015-01-18
15:53:03

2015-01-11
17:51:00

2015-01-11
16:43:04

2015-01-04
17:18:27

2015-01-04
17:05:01

Transaction Id

2a44d05554964d101008ee

ceSh39dabédc3303dabeds0O

cd2b7ac40189fd1009b8

d60ebf59bfl3edbb26fb6e?

4822b210b25cd195d1745f

214748e0fffaba7a668c

3e1465a2be0b3a04119fb9

32212e752c5645a632c8fd

9394bf883be203c705eb

25h862f8abcdcca®5a48f7

26b56edd0el787273074bb

d6283fbbc8bb3esSeclb2

38586€e50e436b377839f89

4817f378ea4l1c26c50adl?2

37a9fd3c99620e372228

857791411e88efd9b21146

eddd6740f39bb712243978

4a2154b3bc5628d5149%e

aelab5160c4ce0131ef0d5

0802d79234d074daa282al

29226a7bh458dd3edd515

fl6ade54de7c8012chc56d

f85f3bhe5ch2954cea%447b

833h31375565feh32ed0O

3fbédcc2965afdcad?bh9593

e0ldee71balee3e86c3ft3f

6ae3c1a5698c98842016

Amount

+ 0.00101285

- 0.00083692

+ 0.00083692

- 0.00078272

+ 0.00078272

- 0.00098268

+ 0.00098268

- 0.00060338

+ 0.00060338

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa44d05554964d101008eece5b39da6dc3303da6ed80cd2b7ac40189fd1009b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa44d05554964d101008eece5b39da6dc3303da6ed80cd2b7ac40189fd1009b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa44d05554964d101008eece5b39da6dc3303da6ed80cd2b7ac40189fd1009b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d60ebf59bf13ed6b26f6e94822b210b25cd195d1745f214748e0fffa6a7a668c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d60ebf59bf13ed6b26f6e94822b210b25cd195d1745f214748e0fffa6a7a668c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d60ebf59bf13ed6b26f6e94822b210b25cd195d1745f214748e0fffa6a7a668c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e1465a2be0b3a04119fb932212e752c5645a632c8fd9394bf883be203c705eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e1465a2be0b3a04119fb932212e752c5645a632c8fd9394bf883be203c705eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e1465a2be0b3a04119fb932212e752c5645a632c8fd9394bf883be203c705eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25b862f8abcdcca95a48f726b56edd0e1787273074bbd6283fbbc8b63e5ec162
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25b862f8abcdcca95a48f726b56edd0e1787273074bbd6283fbbc8b63e5ec162
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/25b862f8abcdcca95a48f726b56edd0e1787273074bbd6283fbbc8b63e5ec162
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38586e50e436b377839f894817f378ea41c26c50ad1237a9fd3c99620e372228
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38586e50e436b377839f894817f378ea41c26c50ad1237a9fd3c99620e372228
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38586e50e436b377839f894817f378ea41c26c50ad1237a9fd3c99620e372228
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8577914f1e88efd9b21146eddd6740f39bb7f22439784a2154b3bc5628d5149e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8577914f1e88efd9b21146eddd6740f39bb7f22439784a2154b3bc5628d5149e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8577914f1e88efd9b21146eddd6740f39bb7f22439784a2154b3bc5628d5149e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae1a55160c4ce0131ef0d50802d79234d074daa282a129226a7b458dd3edd515
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae1a55160c4ce0131ef0d50802d79234d074daa282a129226a7b458dd3edd515
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae1a55160c4ce0131ef0d50802d79234d074daa282a129226a7b458dd3edd515
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f16ade54de7c8012cbc56df85f3be5cb2954cea9447b833b31375565feb32ed0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f16ade54de7c8012cbc56df85f3be5cb2954cea9447b833b31375565feb32ed0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f16ade54de7c8012cbc56df85f3be5cb2954cea9447b833b31375565feb32ed0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f6dcc2965afdca39b9593e01dee71ba1ee3e86c3f3f6ae3c1a5698c98842016
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f6dcc2965afdca39b9593e01dee71ba1ee3e86c3f3f6ae3c1a5698c98842016
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f6dcc2965afdca39b9593e01dee71ba1ee3e86c3f3f6ae3c1a5698c98842016

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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